MATHEMATICAL ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA

Section Financial Report - Year Ended 12/31/2010
Please return to Sharon Tryon, MAA, 1529 18th St. NW, Washington, DC 20036
Fax: 202-265-4825 Email: stryon@maa.org

SECTION: Oklahoma-Arknasas

Checking/Shares

(A) BEGINNING BANK BALANCE(S), 12/31/2009  $ 13,837.38
(B) REVENUES

B.1
B.2
B.3
B.4
B.5
B.6
B.7
B.8
B.9

MAA Subvention
Section NEXT

Meeting - Registrations
Workshop Registrations
Meeting Exhibitors
Contributors

Interest on Checking
Interest Savings/CD
Book Sales

B.10 Dues
B.11 Advertisements
B.12 Transfer from Court CD to savings

(B) TOTAL REVENUES

(C) EXPENSES

Cl
C.2
C.3
C4
C5
C.6
C.7
C.8
C.9

Secretarial

Honoraria

Postage

Telephone

Printing

Newsletters

Travel

Meeting Expenses (Program)
Speakers Travel/Lodging

C.10 Student Workshop

C.11 Book Sale

C.12 Section NEXT

C.13 Awards (plaques)

C.14 Teacher awardees travel

C.15 Student Competition

C.16 Transfer to operating account

(C) TOTAL EXPENSES

(D) ENDING BALANCE, 12/31/2010
(A+B-C=D)

m 6Mﬁu‘“& Treasurer

Signature Title

$

Court CD
14,214.07

$629.00

$2,040.00

$135.00

$10.83

$141.37

$

180.52

$41.15

$400.00

$3,397.35

$180.52

$500.00

$13.75

$123.73

$430.00

$355.89

$20.72

$254.04

$121.46

$300.00

$150.00

2,269.59

0.00

14,965.14

14,394.59

March 18, 2010

Date



