MATHEMATICAL ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA Section Financial Report - Year Ended 12/31/2010 Please return to Sharon Tryon, MAA, 1529 18th St. NW, Washington, DC 20036 Fax: 202-265-4825 Email: stryon@maa.org

SECTION:	Oklahoma-Arkna	sas			
			Checking/Shares	Court	CD
(A) BEGINN	ING BANK BALA	NCE(S), 12/31/2009	\$ 13,837.38	\$ 14,21	4.07
(B) REVEN	NUES				
B.1 MAA Subvention		\$629.00			
B.2 Section NExT					
B.3 Meeting - Registrations		\$2,040.00			
B.4 Workshop Registrations			\$135.00		
B.5 Mee	ting Exhibitors				
B.6 Con	tributors				
B.7 Interest on Checking			\$10.83		
B.8 Interest Savings/CD			\$141.37	\$ 18	0.52
B.9 Book Sales			\$41.15		
B.10 Dues					
B.11 Advertisements			\$400.00		
B.12 Transfer from Court CD to savings					
	(B) TO	TAL REVENUES	\$3,397.35	\$18	0.52
(C) EXPEN	SES				
C.1 Secretarial					
C.2 Honoraria			\$500.00		
C.3 Postage			\$13.75		
C.4 Tele	ephone				
C.5 Prin	iting				
C.6 Newsletters			\$123.73		
C.7 Trav	vel				
C.8 Meeting Expenses (Program)			\$430.00		
C.9 Speakers Travel/Lodging			\$355.89		
C.10 Student Workshop			\$20.72		
C.11 Book Sale					
C.12 Section NExT			\$254.04		
C.13 Awards (plaques)			\$121.46		
C.14 Teacher awardees travel			\$300.00		
C.15 Student Competition			\$150.00		
C.16 Tra	ansfer to operating	account			
	(C) TO	TAL EXPENSES	2,269.59		0.00
(D) ENDING BALAN	ICE. 12/31/2010	14,965.14	14,39	4.59
(-	,	(A + B - C = D)			
Binda	, Braddy	Treasurer	March 18, 2010		
Signatu	re	Title	Date		